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2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:04pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Kingman Blaze

Bad Mutha Fuckers
Peabody's Revenge
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Johnson & Johnson

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kingman Blaze
Peabody's Revenge
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Johnson & Johnson
Invisible Turtle Hookers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kingman Blaze

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Johnson & Johnson
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Pocket Rockets

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Kingman Blaze
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Johnson & Johnson
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Pocket Rockets

No Kaep Room

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Kingman Blaze

Johnson & Johnson
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Pocket Rockets

No Kaep Room

S.0.s.

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Southern Supa Dupa Fly
Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kingman Blaze
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Pocket Rockets

No Kaep Room

S.0.S.

The Lions Den

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kingman Blaze

158
107
195
134
138
150

135
146
174
163
102
136

113
121
114
157
128
113

192
227
128
213
170
106

137
168
110
139

87
115

72
103
117
187
150
175

154
147

91
184
180
231

168

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

No Kaep Room

Pocket Rockets

Invisible Turtle Hookers

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.s.

No Kaep Room

Pocket Rockets

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

No Kaep Room

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Johnson & Johnson

THUNDER & LIGHTNING

Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Peabody's Revenge

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Invisible Turtle Hookers
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123
178
112
118
126
166

142

93
175
158
155
139

158

65
167
153
152
113

107
133
97
78
231
116

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

74
109
106
152
205
150

160
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Pocket Rockets 105 Vs Johnson & Johnson 95
No Kaep Room 163 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 150
S.0.S. 146 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 154
The Lions Den 110 VS Peabody's Revenge 153
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 103 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 125

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kingman Blaze 194 Vs Pocket Rockets 87
No Kaep Room 156 Vs Invisible Turtle Hookers 229
S.0.S. 127 VS Johnson & Johnson 144
The Lions Den 93 S THUNDER & LIGHTNING 88
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 115 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 178
Bad Mutha Fuckers 168 Vs Peabody's Revenge 198

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kingman Blaze 149 VS * League Average 123
S.0.S. 122 VS * League Average 123
The Lions Den 136 VS * League Average 123
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 86 S * League Average 123
Bad Mutha Fuckers 122 Vs * League Average 123
Peabody's Revenge 145 Vs * League Average 123
No Kaep Room 157 VS * League Average 123
Pocket Rockets 155 Vs * League Average 123
Invisible Turtle Hookers 62 VS * League Average 123
Johnson & Johnson 93 Vs * League Average 123
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 134 Vs * League Average 123
Southern Supa Dupa Fly 118 Vs * League Average 123

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Kingman Blaze 128 VS S.0.S. 167
The Lions Den 202 Vs No Kaep Room 140
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 160 Vs Pocket Rockets 115
Bad Mutha Fuckers 145 Vs Invisible Turtle Hookers 109
Peabody's Revenge 184 VS Johnson & Johnson 139
Southern Supa Dupa Fly 159 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 178

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Southern Supa Dupa Fly 167 VS Invisible Turtle Hookers 185
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 159 VS Johnson & Johnson 136
Kingman Blaze 146 VS The Lions Den 187
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 151 S S.0.S. 121
Bad Mutha Fuckers 136 Vs No Kaep Room 169
Peabody's Revenge 105 Vs Pocket Rockets 100

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Kingman Blaze 163 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 119
Johnson & Johnson 134 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 165
Invisible Turtle Hookers 150 VS Peabody's Revenge 143
Pocket Rockets 107 Vs Bad Mutha Fuckers 126
No Kaep Room 114 Vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 116
S.0.S. 204 Vs The Lions Den 176

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Kingman Blaze 157 VS No Kaep Room 80
S.0.S. 146 VS Pocket Rockets 79
The Lions Den 133 VS Invisible Turtle Hookers 137
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MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 109 S Johnson & Johnson 87
Bad Mutha Fuckers 130 Vs THUNDER & LIGHTNING 126
Peabody's Revenge 143 Vs Southern Supa Dupa Fly 203

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Southern Supa Dupa Fly 139 VS Invisible Turtle Hookers 78
Bad Mutha Fuckers 120 Vs Peabody's Revenge 76
Pocket Rockets 189 Vs S.0.S. 159
Johnson & Johnson 167 Vs No Kaep Room 110
Kingman Blaze 128
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 143
The Lions Den 108
THUNDER & LIGHTNING 118

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Bad Mutha Fuckers 66 Vs The Lions Den 148
Southern Supa Dupa Fly 137 Vs Kingman Blaze 116
Johnson & Johnson 91 Vs MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 60
Pocket Rockets 93 S THUNDER & LIGHTNING 135
Invisible Turtle Hookers 56
No Kaep Room 75
Peabody's Revenge 203
S.0.S. 136

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Southern Supa Dupa Fly 237 VS The Lions Den 175
Johnson & Johnson 138 VS THUNDER & LIGHTNING 130
Bad Mutha Fuckers 105
Invisible Turtle Hookers 141
Kingman Blaze 135
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 112
No Kaep Room 77
Peabody's Revenge 104
Pocket Rockets 68
S.0.s. 100
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